KEVEK ja Tartu Kalev staadionijooksu sarja II etapp
02.06.2021, Tartu, Tamme staadion
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Tanel Visnap
Kristen Petolai
Mart Muru
Teet Meerits
Simon Teiss
Alfred Holst
Holger Dahl
Jaan Sérg
Arthur Haudsaar
Ilmar Léa4nelaid
Richard Avaldi
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Meesveteranid
1 Andrus Mutli

2 Taavi Rim

3 Valery Zhumadilov
4 Kuldar Tamm

5 Ulo Randaru
6

7

8

9

1

Airos Lain
Aivar Pere
Juhan Tennasilm
Anto Roots
Arno Jaal
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Alexander Kapp
Karel Pedaste
Rivo Allsoo
Joosep Rand
Aleksander Vihk
Arlis Hunt
Gustav-Jakob Porro
Iko Jogi

Kristjan Kivimets
Alex Ojava

Kaur Tasane
Taivo Tiido
Robert Meitern
Richard Puiestee
Andri Kaseorg
Rihard Reimets
Romet Riister
Kaur Must
Andreas Mutli
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23.09.1992
22.08.1992
10.11.1989
08.12.1989
10.05.2002
25.04.2003
07.03.2003
04.01.1992
27.10.2003
20.01.2003
19.09.2002

22.08.1969
24.10.1973
21.08.1961
06.05.1974
06.05.1961
15.06.1983
28.06.1960
25.02.1940
16.05.1971
09.08.1942

08.01.2005
19.05.2006
25.08.2006
27.10.2004
15.02.2005
07.05.2005
06.06.2006
21.10.2005
28.12.2006
07.04.2005
19.06.2006
31.05.2006
17.05.2009
22.07.2011
29.05.2012
27.05.2011
23.04.2011
21.05.2008
23.04.2007

100m

SK Maret-Sport
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
EKSL

TU ASK

TU ASK

SK Raesport
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu KEVEK

Cordial Athletics Team

Tallinna SVK
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Sakala
TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Treeningpartner Eviko

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

10,96
11,14
11,32
11,47
11,52
11,83
12,20
12,24
12,32
12,43
12,86

12,37
12,40
12,63
12,91
13,06
13,33
15,46
15,62
17,24
18,62

11,93
12,13
12,17
12,20
12,43
12,60
12,63
12,82
12,93
13,22
13,60
14,26
14,93
15,68
15,92
16,23
16,40
16,49
DQ

-0,2
-0,2
-0,2
-0,2
-0,2
-0,2
-0,1
-0,2
0,2

-0,1
-0,1

0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

-0,1
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
-0,9
-0,7
-0,9
-0,7
-0,9
-0,7
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
-0,9
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7.€j
7.€j
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8.¢j
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4.¢j
4.¢
4.¢j
4.¢
2.ej
3.¢
2.ej
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2.ej
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l.ej
l.ej
l.ej
l.ej
2.ej



Naised

1 Anna-Liisa Saks 13.05.1998
2 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993
3 Madlen Muro 16.07.2003
4 Kamilla Samson 24.11.2003
5 Carmen Beljaev 27.03.2003
6 Lii Lopp 10.11.2002
7 Kéroliina Kask 02.06.2003
Naisveteranid

1 Klaarika Eksi 09.01.1977
2 Mari Piir 01.08.1969
3 Erge Viiklaid 26.03.1968
Tiidrukud

1 Katriin Kivimets 20.09.2004
2 Anette Pets 03.08.2005
3 Iiris Rehme 28.02.2004
4 Maia Toomsalu 09.03.2006
5 Eva Maria Kandla 05.09.2006
6 Alexandra Kerr 31.01.2007
7 Marie Pihlap 11.05.2006
8 Rahel Mie 20.01.2008
9 Kreeta Roose 05.08.2005
10 Karoliina Maria Birk 12.06.2004
11 Marleen Hausenberg 02.12.2008
12 Diana Johanna Vanamb09.05.2009
13 Kadi-Ly Kiisman 08.11.2008
14 Carmel Rebane 24.01.2006
15 Mia-Marie Logina  05.04.2006
16 Mariaetta Verst 05.06.2011
17 Marion Lisette Kasela17.10.2006
18 Annabelle Ats 12.11.2010
20 Alisa Sulimenko 14.04.2009
21 Anna Gladkova 06.05.2005
22 Karolin Peebo 06.10.2007
23 Kért Hanni 23.02.2009
24 Hanna Marii Nomm 28.01.2007
25 Marie Eliise Niinemets12.02.2010
26 Marlee Soopalu 24.05.2011
27 Luise Remmel 27.12.2011
28 Anete Nigol 29.06.2009
29 Maria Hiielo 16.05.2009
30 Maria Kéarik 22.02.2012
31 Amelia Peedu 13.11.2010
32 Cassandra Joosep 22.04.2009
33 Helene Pihlap 02.05.2009
34 Maria Loviisa Ehasalu27.11.2016

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJIK
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu KEVEK
Tallinn SVK
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK
TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK
TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK

12,30
12,96
14,06
14,09
14,13
14,23
14,24

13,85
14,21
15,71

13,21
13,28
13,30
13,32
13,34
13,67
13,73
13,98
14,03
14,03
14,07
14,14
14,24
14,37
14,45
14,46
14,48
14,55
14,62
14,94
15,07
15,08
15,15
15,48
15,68
15,71
15,94
16,04
16,84
17,03
17,39
18,38
34,53

0,3
0,3
0,2
-0,6
-0,6
0,2
-0,6

0,2
0,2
0,2

0,3
0,3
-0,6
-0,6
-0,6
1,0
-0,6
-0,6
1,0
1,0
1,0
-0,6
1,0
-0,6
-0,6
1,2
-0,6
1,2
-0,2
-0,6
-0,6
-0,2
0,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,0
-0,2
1,2
1,2
-0,2
-0,2
-0,2
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4.¢
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1.ej
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Mehed

1 Enari Tonstrom 23.12.1994
2 Kevin Ervald 31.12.1998
3 Otto Kase 01.09.2001

4 Johannes Laur 22.01.2001

5 Kaarel Kilki 27.02.1991

6 Deniss Urjadnikov ~ 31.03.1991

7 Taavet Tuisk 22.09.2003
8 Arthur Haudsaar 27.10.2003
9 Robert Heldna 19.09.1999
10 Joosep Jalajas 06.01.2003
11 Andreas Kangur 11.05.1987
Meesveteranid

1 Indrek Tobreluts 05.04.1976
2 Danel Taur 28.03.1976
3 Margus Kirt 28.06.1967
4 Heiki Pruul 17.12.1979
5 Roman Kohtov 07.05.1983
6 Partel Piirimée 10.05.1972
7 Lauri Enn 07.08.1980
8 Kain Viljaots 29.06.1974
9 Ulo Niinemets 19.03.1970
10 Heigo Hanni 29.09.1984
11 Heiko Kraubner 28.02.1970
12 Veiko Randaru 23.09.1967
13 Maidu Saar 02.08.1978
14 Siim Avi 22.07.1984
15 Airos Lain 15.06.1983

16 Kalev Kajaste 22.09.1954
17 Anto Roots 16.05.1971

Poisid

1 Alexander Kapp 08.01.2005

2 Alex Ojava 07.04.2005
3 Renno Merendkk 26.12.2005
4 Taivo Tiido 31.05.2006
5 Kermo Tiidu 09.05.2006
6 Richard Viks 13.02.2006
7 Markus Nigol 08.08.2005
8 Jonas Meriloo 21.10.2009
9 Adam Ojava 03.01.2007
10 Iko Jogi 21.10.2005

11 Renald Mattias Kronbergs30.06.2008
12 Mikk Mihkel Ruus  14.09.2010
13 Romet Riister 23.04.2011

14 Rihard Reimets 27.05.2011

15 Markus Persidski 02.03.2010

800m

KJS Sakala
Jooksupartner
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Rakvere linn

Tartu SS Kalev
Spordiklubi TT
Tartu SS Kalev

Spordiklubi TT
Téppsportlased
Tartu KEVEK
Téppsportlased
Tartu KEVEK
SK Prorunner

Tartu KEVEK

SK Leksi 44

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

MTU Piirissaare Kultuuriselts
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu SS Kalev
Treeningpartner Eviko
Tartu Katoliku SK
Tartu SS Kalev

KJS Sakala

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK
Audentese SK
Treeningpartner Eviko
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu Kalev

SK Kiirus

1.52,44
1.53,84
2.01,29
2.03,95
2.05,27
2.08,73
2.11,06
2.13,04
2.13,58
2.19,82
2.22,28

1.59,19
2.06,00
2.07,06
2.12,33
2.14,49
2.16,96
2.19,23
2.19,36
2.21,63
2.21,90
2.22,26
2.25,63
2.28,33
2.30,38
2.36,55
2.56,77
3.48,29

2.07,80
2.11,01
2.12,95
2.19,68
2.21,12
2.23,78
2.25,73
2.26,54
2.30,89
2.34,06
2.35,52
2.46,09
2.46,21
2.52,87
3.01,07



16 Kaspar Liiskmann

Naised
1 Tuuli Tomingas
2 Vanessa Ritsep

3 Kristi Helekivi

Naisveteranid

1 Kirkke Reisberg
2 Marika Koplimégi
3 Siiri Kaaver

4 Ene Trikkant

5 Esmeralda Lille
6 Aiki Schneider
Tiidrukud

1 Carola Rebane
2 Anna Leemet

3 Marie Pihlap

4 Anna Gladkova
5 Kaért Hanni

6 Maria Kuris

7 Sade-Ly Lille

8 Erika Hiiemée

9 Katri Kade

10 Karolin Peebo
11 Elisabeth Partel

Peakohtunik: Jaan Tiitsaar
Sekretar: Reeta Parts

29.07.2010

04.01.1995
30.09.1996
29.07.1991

13.02.1979
02.07.1972
22.11.1964
22.06.1962
17.09.1951
06.01.1970

09.11.2008
15.12.2008
11.05.2006
06.05.2005
23.02.2009
06.09.2005
03.01.2010
12.11.2008
12.10.2008
06.10.2007
24.03.2010

SK Kiirus

Spordiklubi TT
Tartu SS Kalev

KVA / Tartu KEVEK

SK Pro Runner

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJIK
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
SK"KIIRUS"

3.17,43

2.24,93
2.25,10
2.38,38

2.50,96
2.55,49
3.19,27
3.29,07
3.39,34
4.13,00

2.36,33
2.40,47
2.46,90
2.49,33
2.49,80
2.52,93
3.01,23
3.01,49
3.01,52
3.03,12
3.04,54



